M18000004830

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		

Office Use Only



000312914380

2910 MAY T8 PH 3: 39

. BY 18 T 34

HAY 21 20'R J. HARRIS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 217194 4346784 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: May 17, 2018 ORDER TIME : 9:16 AM ORDER NO. : 217194-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4346784 FOREIGN FILINGS JACKSONVILLE I-C PARCEL ONE HOLDING COMPANY, LLC XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ____ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

SUBJEC		I-C PARCEL ONE HOLDII	NG COMPANY, LLC	
	••	Name of	Limited Liability Corr	праву
The enclo Existence,	sed "Application by Fo , and check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorization enced foreign limited	n to Transact Business in Florida," Certificat liability company to transact business in Flo
Please reti	urn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
	Devin Kitchelt	ı		
		N	ame of Person	
	c/o Jacksonvill	le I-C Parcel One Holding C	ompany, LLC	
		F	irm/Company	
	601 E. Pratt St	reet, 6th Floor		
			Address	
	Bakimore, Ma	ryland 21202		
		City/S	State and Zip Code	
	dkitchelt@cordi	sh.com		
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual rep	ort notification)
or furthe	r information concernir	ng this matter, please call:		
ſ	Devin Kitchelt		410 7	752-5444
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
C R P	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation Registration Section 2.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314		Di Re Cli 26	vision of Corporations egistration Section ifton Building 61 Executive Center Circle illahassee, FL 32301
	is a check for the follow	.5		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

. <u> </u>						
	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company." "L.1. C." or "LLC.")			
Delaware [Jurisdiction under the law of which (weign limited liability company is organized)			3. 82-5405592 (FEI number, if applicable)			
,		(1011	cont to while contract.			
4	(Date first transacted business in Flanda, if pr	iot to registration)				
- 601 Fact Pents Street	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to d					
5. 601 East Pratt Street (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. OUT E. Pratt Street	6. 601 E. Pratt Street (Mading Address)			
6th Floor		6th Floor				
Baltimore, MD 21202		Baltimore, MD 21202				
			3			
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	7			
Name:	Corporation Service Company		(1)			
O.T	1201 Hays Street					
Office Address.			်ပြုပည် မြောင်းများ ကြို့သည်			
	Tallahassee (Cin)	, Florida 32301 (Zip cod	<u> </u>			
Registered agent's acceptu		(λή εδο	=)			
	Corporation Bervice Company By:	pent's department An	Emily Croft			
	ity and address of the person(s) wh	to has/have authority to manage is/are:	St. Vice President			
8. The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Jonathan A. Cordish	ity and address of the person(s) wh Name and Address:		St. Vice President Name and Address:			
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) wh	to has/have authority to manage is/are:				
Title or Capacity: Jonathan A. Cordish	ity and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: 601 E. Pratt Street 6th Floor	to has/have authority to manage is/are:				
Title or Capacity: Jonathan A. Cordish	ity and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: 601 E. Pratt Street 6th Floor Baltimore, MD 21202	to has/have authority to manage is/are:				
Jonathan A. Cordish Authorized Person (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate of	ity and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: 601 E. Pratt Street 6th Floor Baltimore, MD 21202 arry) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi	to has/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Title or Capacity: Jonathan A. Cordish Authorized Person (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub-	ity and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: 601 E. Pratt Street 6th Floor Baltimore, MD 21202 arry) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certion itted) ted in accordance with section 605.	no has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Old, duly authenticated by the official ha	Name and Address:			
Title or Capacity: Jonathan A. Cordish Authorized Person (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub-	ity and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: 601 E. Pratt Street 6th Floor Baltimore, MD 21202 arry) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certion itted) ted in accordance with section 605, the Department of State constitutes	old, duly authenticated by the official haficate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address:			



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JACKSONVILLE I-C PARCEL ONE HOLDING

COMPANY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF

MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JACKSONVILLE I-C PARCEL ONE HOLDING COMPANY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202716963

Date: 05-17-18

6867274 8300 SR# 20183936374